Shenzhen Yijiu Technology Co., Ltd

Date: 2024-03-25

Federal Communications Commission

To Whom It May Concern:

The letter grants authorization for representative of <u>Huizhou Firelink Technology Co., Ltd</u> to apply the FCC for a change in identification. This authorization applies to <u>Shenzhen Yijiu</u> <u>Technology Co., Ltd</u>, FCC ID: <u>2BDKE-U2C</u>, granted on <u>29/12/2023</u>. The equipment is electrically identical. The only applicant name, address, and FCC ID differ.. The original test results, technical information and relevant documents continue to be representative of and applicable to the changed equipment.

Should there be any question, please feel free to contact us.

Sincerely,

Signature:

lemon.feng

Name: Lemon Feng Title: Quality supervisor Company Name: Shenzhen Yijiu Technology Co., Ltd Company Address: 2nd Floor, Building 1, Hezhou Fishery Industrial Zone, Xixiang, Bao'an District Shenzhen China